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Internal Side Panels For Power Distribution,

MSPS

The galvanised steel internal side panels, MSPS, segregate
vertical sections and allow for mounting of busbar supports,
MHSH, as well as other accessories. It is a flexible solution
both for fix and plug in systems and allows for meeting
form 4 segregation according to IEC 61439.

FEATURES

Description: Internal side panels to build up sections as from the enclosure frame. Frame hole pattern is needed in front,
rear, top and bottom.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.

The side panels segregate vertical sections, allowing customer's to mount main busbar supports (MSHS) and other
accessories

A flexible solution for both fix and plug-in systems

The side panels allow customers to build up power distribution configurations to meet form 4 segregation according to
IEC 61439

Hole patterns are required in the top, bottom, front and rear of the enclosure, in order to mount the internal side panels



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Finish:

Material:

Catalog Number

MSPS1803

MSPS1805

MSPS1806

MSPS1806F

MSPS1808

MSPS1808F

MSPS2003

MSPS2005

MSPS2006

MSPS2006F

MSPS2008

MSPS2008F

MSPS2203

MSPS2205

MSPS2206

MSPS2206F

1.5mm
Galvanized

Steel

Height

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

1800mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2000mm

2200mm

2000mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

2200mm

Width

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

26mm

88.5mm

88.5mm

26mm

26mm
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Depth

300mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

300mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

300mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

Panel Size

1800 x 337mm

1800 x 337mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

1800 x 507mm

2000 x 337mm

2000 x 337mm

2000 x 507mm

2000 x 507mm

2200 x 507mm

2000 x 507mm

2200 x 337mm

2200 x 337mm

2200 x 507mm

2200 x 507mm

Enclosure
Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Product Family

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps1803
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps1805
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps1806
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps1806f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps1808
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps1808f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2003
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2005
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2006
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2006f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2008
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2008f
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2206
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2206f
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Height Width Depth Panel Size EnclosureMaterial Product Family

MSPS2208
2200mm 26mm 800mm 2200 x 507mm Mild Steel Free-Standing
MSPS2208F
2200mm 26mm 800mm 2200 x 507mm Mild Steel Free-Standing
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mk/hoffman/products/encmsps2208f
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