

Internal Side Panels For Power Distribution, MSPS



The galvanised steel internal side panels, MSPS, segregate vertical sections and allow for mounting of busbar supports, MHSH, as well as other accessories. It is a flexible solution both for fix and plug in systems and allows for meeting form 4 segregation according to IEC 61439.

FEATURES

Description: Internal side panels to build up sections as from the enclosure frame. Frame hole pattern is needed in front, rear, top and bottom.

Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.

Delivery: 1 piece with mounting material.

The side panels segregate vertical sections, allowing customer's to mount main busbar supports (MSHS) and other accessories

A flexible solution for both fix and plug-in systems

The side panels allow customers to build up power distribution configurations to meet form 4 segregation according to IEC 61439

Hole patterns are required in the top, bottom, front and rear of the enclosure, in order to mount the internal side panels

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 1.5mm Finish: Galvanized Material: Steel

Table 1/1								
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Depth	Panel Size	Enclosure Material	Product Family		
MSPS1803	1800mm	88.5mm	300mm	1800 x 337mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS1805	1800mm	88.5mm	500mm	1800 x 337mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS1806	1800mm	26mm	600mm	1800 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS1806F	1800mm	26mm	600mm	1800 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS1808	1800mm	26mm	800mm	1800 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS1808F	1800mm	26mm	800mm	1800 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2003	2000mm	88.5mm	300mm	2000 x 337mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2005	2000mm	88.5mm	500mm	2000 x 337mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2006	2000mm	26mm	600mm	2000 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2006F	2000mm	26mm	600mm	2000 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2008	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2008F	2000mm	26mm	800mm	2000 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2203	2200mm	88.5mm	300mm	2200 x 337mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2205	2200mm	88.5mm	500mm	2200 x 337mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2206	2200mm	26mm	600mm	2200 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		
MSPS2206F	2200mm	26mm	600mm	2200 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing		

Catalog Number	Height	Width	Depth	Panel Size	EnclosureMaterial	Product Family
MSPS2208	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing
MSPS2208F	2200mm	26mm	800mm	2200 x 507mm	Mild Steel	Free-Standing

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO